
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Eva SCHIPPER
Indiv.
Course : SD
Distance : 4190m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:12:42 (17'21"/km)

14/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stéphane RENEVEY 0:32:00
2. Catherine HOOFD 0:40:20
3. Thomas WAGNER 0:42:58

1. 132 00:06:27 576m 11'12"/km
2. 103 00:11:05 00:17:32 789m 14'03"/km
3. 156 00:12:45 00:30:17 115m 110'52"/km
4. 117 00:01:43 00:32:00 136m 12'37"/km
5. 122 00:12:41 00:44:41 758m 16'44"/km
6. 148 00:06:22 00:51:03 272m 23'24"/km
7. 141 00:04:55 00:55:58 233m 21'06"/km
8. 101 00:06:54 01:02:52 607m 11'22"/km
9. 165 00:08:46 01:11:38 434m 20'12"/km

10. 999 00:01:04 01:12:42 239m 4'28"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3403
https://www.helga-o.com

